
D4942
Cast-Iron Router Table Leg Set

Parts List

Phone #: (360) 734-3482 • Tech Support: techsupport@woodstockint.com • Web: www.woodstockint.com

3

2

5

6
7

9 10

11

2

3

5

5

910

2

2

4

1

5

8 6
7

8

D4942

WARNING!

INJURY HAZARD!

To reduce ris
k of short- 

and long-term injury, 

wear safety glasses, 

hearing protection, and 

a respirator w
hen using 

this machine.

READ and UNDERSTAND

MANUAL to avoid serious

injury! If 
a manual is not

available, DO NOT use 

machine! In
stead, go to

www.woodstockint.com 

or call (3
60) 734-3482.

WARNING!

12

13

14

15

COPYRIGHT © JANUARY, 2021 BY WOODSTOCK INTERNATIONAL, INC.
WARNING: NO PORTION OF THIS MANUAL MAY BE REPRODUCED IN ANY SHAPE OR FORM WITHOUT

THE WRITTEN APPROVAL OF WOODSTOCK INTERNATIONAL, INC. Printed in Taiwan#21486MN

REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
1 XD4942001 LONG BRACE (LOWER REAR) 9 XD4942009 CARRIAGE BOLT 5/16-18 X 1/2
2 XD4942002 SHORT BRACE 10 XD4942010 FLANGE NUT 5/16-18
3 XD4942003 LONG BRACE (UPPER) 11 XD4942011 FLANGE BOLT M8-1.25 X 12
4 XD4942004 LONG BRACE (LOWER FRONT) 12 XD4942012 SHOP FOX LOGO
5 XD4942005 LEG 13 XD4942013 EYE EAR LUNG HAZARD LABEL
6 XD4942006 FOOT PAD 3/8-16 X 3 14 XD4942014 READ MANUAL LABEL
7 XD4942007 HEX NUT 3/8-16 15 XD4942015 MODEL NUMBER LABEL
8 XD4942008 FLAT WASHER 3/8


